NITROGAS S.A.U. Albert Einstein, 9 P.T. de Álava - 01510 Miñano (ÁLAVA) SPAIN
+34 945 297 222 - nitrogas@nitrogas.com - www.nitrogas.com60
Ordering example:   4 x NR-350-125
Order No. S (1)
mm
L
mm
A
mm
F0
(2)
daN
F
daN kg
(20ºC,180 bar)
NR-350-10 10 60 50
360
530 No 0.23
NR-350-13 13 66 53 540 No 0.23
NR-350-16 16 72 56 540 No 0.24
NR-350-19 19 78 59 540 No 0.25
NR-350-25 25 90 65 540 No 0.27
NR-350-32 32 104 72 540 No 0.29
NR-350-38 38 116 78 540 No 0.31
NR-350-50 50 140 90 550 No 0.35
NR-350-63 63 166 103 550 No 0.39
NR-350-75 75 190 115 550 No 0.43
NR-350-80 80 200 120 550 No 0.44
NR-350-100 100 240 140 550 No 0.50
NR-350-125 125 290 165 550 No 0.58
NR-350
Flange must not support spring’s force
Force / Pressure
Max. strokes / minutes